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Women / XG / XG s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Corollo1457
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.350 9.450 9.3759.475 37.650
1 1T 1 5 1 

1 

Eden Fleming1454
World Class - FL

9.225 9.450 9.4759.350 37.500
3 1T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Kendall Morgan1462
Gymnastic Revolution

9.025 9.350 9.4759.350 37.200
5 3 2T 2T 3 

3 

Addison Proa1459
Horizon

8.800 9.325 9.4009.125 36.650
8 4 4 4 4 

4 

Maggie Takamatsu1461
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 8.350 9.8009.100 36.575
2 8 5 1 5 

5 

Ella Munoz1471
Twister Gymnastics

8.750 8.850 9.1008.750 35.450
9 6 7 8 6 

6 

Meili Bouton1460
Bay City

8.350 9.150 9.0258.700 35.225
10 5 8 11 7 

7 

Helen Geiger1455
World Class - FL

9.100 8.050 9.3508.550 35.050
4 10 10 6 8 

8 

Brooklyn Gaskin1453
Twister Gymnastics

9.000 8.150 9.0508.625 34.825
6 9 9 9T 9 

9 

Frances Schoen1475
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.050 8.800 9.2758.025 34.150
12 7 12 7 10 

10 

Kate Black1456
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 7.700 9.0508.250 33.850
7 12 11 9T 11 

11 

Emma Garberg1452
Twister Gymnastics

8.300 7.800 8.8508.875 33.825
11 11 6 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucie McDonald1473
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.750 9.200 9.3259.450 36.725
4T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Lia Tate1476
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.900 9.100 9.3758.850 36.225
2 4 6 2 2 

2 

Lily Reese Henley1493
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 9.250 9.3008.750 36.150
3 1T 7 4 3 

3 

Savannah Fox1479
Gymnastic Revolution

8.650 8.950 9.5009.000 36.100
7 6 4 1 4T

4T

Aurelia Dougan1478
Gymnastic Revolution

8.750 9.000 9.2759.075 36.100
4T 5 2 5 4T

4T

Zoie Pierce1474
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.750 8.700 9.1759.050 35.675
4T 9 3 6 6 

6 

Layla Maramba1480
Gymnastic Revolution

9.200 8.850 8.7258.700 35.475
1 7 8 10 7 

7 

Taylor Foran1500
Bay City

8.400 9.250 8.8008.875 35.325
8T 1T 5 8T 8 

8 

Alyssa Shawah1481
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.400 8.400 9.0507.750 33.600
8T 10 11 7 9T

9T

Heather Hansen1472
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.000 8.300 8.8008.500 33.600
10T 11 9 8T 9T

9T

Claire Christensen1477
Bay City

8.000 8.750 8.7008.000 33.450
10T 8 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Cheeseman1498
Horizon

9.050 9.250 9.2009.125 36.625
1 3T 3 3T 1 

1 

Riley Rankin1495
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 9.400 9.0509.300 36.600
5 1 1 7T 2 

2 

Madison Brosious1491
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 9.250 9.2509.075 36.275
6 3T 5 1 3 

3 

Liliana Oppo1502
Gymnastic Revolution

9.000 9.000 9.1259.100 36.225
2T 7 4 6 4 

4 

Alexa Smith1499
North Port 

9.000 9.050 9.2258.725 36.000
2T 6 8 2 5T

5T

Mackenzie Norton1514
CATS of Jupiter

8.950 9.150 9.0508.850 36.000
4 5 7 7T 5T

5T

Sophia Evangelista1492
Coast Elite - FL

8.525 9.275 9.1758.575 35.550
7 2 9 5 7 

7 

Kady Patterson1494
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.400 8.900 8.9509.225 35.475
9T 8 2 10 8 

8 

Gabriela Chiriboga1512
Twister Gymnastics

8.450 8.800 9.0008.975 35.225
8 9 6 9 9 

9 

Alexandra Hill1553
Twister Gymnastics

8.400 8.750 9.2008.450 34.800
9T 10 10 3T 10 

10 

Brooke Obando1501
Bay City

7.600 7.800 8.7257.475 31.600
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbey Vasquez1520
Top Flight BobSierra

9.325 9.350 9.3759.625 37.675
1 1T 1 3T 1 

1 

Zenobia Taylor1518
Bay City

9.200 8.950 9.5009.200 36.850
3* 6 5 2 2T

2T

Camryn Greiner1515
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.200 8.900 9.3759.375 36.850
3* 7 3 3T 2T

2T

Emma Raywood1522
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.300 9.1009.350 36.750
5T 3 4 6T 4 

4 

Peyton Rivers1538
Bay City

8.950 8.400 9.5759.525 36.450
7 11 2 1 5 

5 

Jenai Whittaker1519
Bay City

9.225 9.350 9.0008.850 36.425
2 1T 7 9T 6 

6 

Taylor Keen1511
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 9.250 9.0008.525 35.575
8 4 8 9T 7 

7 

Gloria Zervos1521
TAG USA

9.000 9.225 9.1007.800 35.125
5T 5 10 6T 8 

8 

Riley Brush1516
Bay City

8.450 8.650 9.0258.900 35.025
9 8 6 8 9 

9 

Rachel Harrar1517
Bay City

8.250 8.550 9.1757.675 33.650
10 9 11 5 10 

10 

Toni Contento1513
CATS of Jupiter

8.000 8.500 7.8508.475 32.825
11 10 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s6 grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Jerger1532
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 8.875 9.7009.475 36.950
5 8 3 1 1 

1 

Nathalie Faresi1540
Gymnastic Revolution

9.050 9.175 9.2259.400 36.850
2 4 4T 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Hisey1542
Gymnastic Revolution

8.800 9.050 9.3759.575 36.800
7 6 1 2 3 

3 

Jenna Fleigelman1541
Gymnastic Revolution

8.675 9.200 9.2009.525 36.600
10 2T 2 7 4 

4 

Claire Caven1535
First Coast

9.000 9.000 9.3258.900 36.225
3 7 7 4 5 

5 

Harley Shafer1534
Twister Gymnastics

8.700 9.100 8.9509.400 36.150
9 5 4T 9 6 

6 

Makenzie Ford1531
Edgewater

8.750 9.200 9.2258.925 36.100
8 2T 6 5T 7 

7 

Emma Kunz1533
Twister Gymnastics

8.950 9.400 8.9008.750 36.000
4 1 9 10 8 

8 

Amalia Martin1537
Bay City

8.850 8.800 9.1008.550 35.300
6 9 10 8 9 

9 

Jailyn Spady1539
Bay City

9.200 8.200 9.3507.875 34.625
1 11 11 3 10 

10 

Peyton Fearing1536
Apollo   FL

8.250 8.400 8.6008.850 34.100
11 10 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s6 grp6
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Marshall1562
Rising Stars  FL

9.425 9.550 9.3009.475 37.750
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Hope Luo1554
CATS of Jupiter

9.550 9.150 9.3259.100 37.125
1 3 6 1 2 

2 

Jasmin Stich1561
Bay City

8.825 9.350 9.1508.700 36.025
6 2 9 5 3 

3 

Keelin Coleman1563
Gymnastic Revolution

9.050 8.325 9.3009.325 36.000
4T 11 3T 2T 4 

4 

Ami Hayakawa1558
West Broward

9.050 8.650 9.0509.200 35.950
4T 6T 5 9T 5 

5 

Sky Smatsky1551
Premier - FL

8.450 9.075 9.0759.325 35.925
10 4 3T 7T 6 

6 

Calee McDonald1560
Apollo   FL

9.200 8.625 9.1008.900 35.825
3 8 8 6 7 

7 

Ava De Leon1556
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.800 8.650 8.7259.450 35.625
7 6T 2 12 8 

8 

Morgan Gallagher1552
Twister Gymnastics

8.750 8.550 9.2759.025 35.600
8 9 7 4 9 

9 

Kaelyn Rich1557
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.400 8.825 9.0508.325 34.600
11 5 10 9T 10 

10 

Elise Santiesteban1555
Elite World

8.000 8.400 9.0757.925 33.400
12 10 12 7T 11 

11 

Lisa Caparelli1559
North Port 

8.600 7.000 8.8008.075 32.475
9 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Barnhill1573
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.750 9.6259.500 38.350
2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Briana Rizner1574
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.750 9.5509.450 38.075
3 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Taylor Cline1575
Premier - FL

9.200 9.450 9.4759.175 37.300
4 4 5 4 3 

3 

Kylia Melton1572
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 9.600 9.5259.550 37.175
9 3 1 3 4 

4 

Juliana Hess1582
Tampa Gymnastics

9.625 9.400 9.3758.425 36.825
1 5 10 6 5 

5 

Cassidy Zellner1576
World Class - FL

8.900 9.200 9.4008.775 36.275
5T 6 7 5 6 

6 

Evelyn Hall1577
CATS of Jupiter

8.900 8.950 9.0759.025 35.950
5T 7 6 10T 7 

7 

Gianna Robinson1571
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.650 9.1259.200 35.725
7T 8 4 9 8 

8 

Samantha Hamilton1580
West Broward

8.750 8.350 9.3508.575 35.025
7T 10 9 7 9 

9 

Leiani Bush1581
Bay City

8.400 8.450 9.2508.300 34.400
10 9 11 8 10 

10 

Addison Hermes1578
Elite World

8.350 8.150 9.0758.750 34.325
11 11 8 10T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tori Harrington1593
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 9.325 9.4259.400 37.100
3 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Madison Keen1592
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 9.500 9.1509.550 37.000
6 1 2 8T 2 

2 

Hayley Farmer1601
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.225 9.125 9.1759.000 36.525
2 6 5 6T 3 

3 

Jaylee Cypress1599
TAG USA

8.900 9.300 9.0758.900 36.175
4 3 6 10 4 

4 

Norah Christensen1598
Bay City

8.550 9.000 9.3259.225 36.100
11 7 4 4 5 

5 

Gabriella Sanchez1600
Gymnastic Revolution

8.700 8.300 9.4259.600 36.025
8 11T 1 2T 6 

6 

Landyn Snowden1595
Gym Force

9.450 9.225 9.1508.175 36.000
1 4T 10 8T 7 

7 

Vanya Sanchez1596
West Broward

8.650 8.725 9.4508.875 35.700
9 9 7 1 8 

8 

Gabriella Fior1597
Tropical Twisters

8.775 8.900 9.1758.600 35.450
7 8 8 6T 9 

9 

Braeden Smith1591
Edgewater

8.850 9.225 9.0008.050 35.125
5 4T 11 11 10 

10 

May-Lissa Charles1602
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.600 8.550 9.2258.275 34.650
10 10 9 5 11 

11 

Julia Sellers1594
Elite World

8.050 8.300 8.9508.000 33.300
12 11T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Van Deilen1612
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 9.450 9.7259.600 38.200
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Dylan Weiss1620
TAG USA

9.425 9.225 9.5759.325 37.550
1T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Helen Conn1616
Gym Force

9.300 9.350 9.3508.350 36.350
3 2 8 5 3 

3 

Sophia Reglat1617
Gym Force

9.050 9.050 9.3008.825 36.225
4 5 4 6 4 

4 

Rachael Alvarado1622
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.000 9.200 9.2008.475 35.875
5 4 7 9T 5 

5 

Cameron Jackson1614
World Class - FL

8.650 8.950 9.5008.600 35.700
9 6 6 3 6 

6 

Eliana Cook1611
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 8.400 9.3758.850 35.475
6 9 3 4 7 

7 

Alexandria Nelson1618
Apollo   FL

8.550 8.375 9.2758.800 35.000
10 10 5 7 8 

8 

Marie Mazzarella1615
Christi's

8.750 8.900 9.2507.750 34.650
8 7 11 8 9 

9 

Sara Grant1613
Twister Gymnastics

8.800 8.675 9.2007.875 34.550
7 8 10 9T 10 

10 

Nicole Campos1619
CATS of Wellington

8.500 8.050 9.0008.000 33.550
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Allen1631
Premier - FL

9.400 9.650 9.3509.400 37.800
2 1 3 6 1 

1 

Kara Taylor1639
Top Flight BobSierra

9.450 8.950 9.4509.600 37.450
1 8T 1 2T 2 

2 

Baleigh Pennington1638
Top Flight BobSierra

9.350 9.050 9.4509.525 37.375
3 5T 2 2T 3 

3 

Anna Woelk1633
Premier - FL

9.150 9.175 9.6009.375 37.300
5T 4 4 1 4 

4 

Ava Beckett1636
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.050 9.550 9.2259.125 36.950
7 2 5 9 5 

5 

Emerson Maier1632
Premier - FL

9.275 8.950 9.3759.000 36.600
4 8T 6 5 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Mazzarella1634
Christi's

9.150 9.300 9.4258.600 36.475
5T 3 9 4 7 

7 

Sarah Abbott1640
TAG USA

9.000 9.025 9.2758.525 35.825
8 7 10 7 8 

8 

Sol Moyano1642
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.750 9.050 9.2508.700 35.750
9T 5T 7 8 9 

9 

Rylee Brown1637
Bay City

8.750 8.600 9.1258.650 35.125
9T 11 8 11T 10 

10 

Lilly Seger1635
Elite World

8.675 8.950 9.1257.750 34.500
11 8T 12 11T 11 

11 

Hazel Mandel1641
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.500 8.550 9.1758.125 34.350
12 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s7 grp5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Colombo1651
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.500 9.7009.625 38.350
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Daniella Stabile1658
Rising Stars  FL

9.275 9.500 9.5509.500 37.825
3 1T 3 3 2 

2 

Lauren Rossman1652
Premier - FL

9.075 9.400 9.3759.575 37.425
5 3 2 6 3 

3 

Campbell Zook1659
Tampa Gymnastics

9.475 8.800 9.6509.450 37.375
2 9T 4T 2 4 

4 

Amelia Fontaine1661
Gymnastic Revolution

9.150 8.800 9.5259.450 36.925
4 9T 4T 4 5 

5 

Kayla Wooten1655
Tropical Twisters

8.900 9.300 9.3008.700 36.200
7T 5 6 7 6 

6 

Madelynn Council1657
Bay City

8.800 8.900 9.4008.600 35.700
9 8 8 5 7 

7 

Madeline Lewis1656
Horizon

8.625 9.100 9.2758.650 35.650
11 6 7 8 8 

8 

Victoria Ricci1660
TAG USA

8.900 9.350 8.8258.400 35.475
7T 4 10 11 9 

9 

Alexandria DeTommaso1675
Christi's

8.650 8.700 9.1758.525 35.050
10 11 9 9 10 

10 

Tori Wheat1653
Twister Gymnastics

8.600 9.000 8.6758.350 34.625
12 7 11 12 11 

11 

Celeste Petty1663
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.950 8.425 9.0007.700 34.075
6 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s7 grp6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Spellings1676
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.400 9.650 9.4509.175 37.675
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Ragozzino1678
Horizon

9.200 9.350 9.2759.300 37.125
2 3 2 6 2 

2 

Callie Axelrod1683
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.050 9.400 9.1759.350 36.975
5 2 1 8 3 

3 

Lillian Tanner1682
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.150 9.3258.775 36.350
4 5 7 5 4 

4 

Mia Andreae1677
Horizon

8.500 9.050 9.4259.200 36.175
12 7 3 2 5 

5 

McKenzie Glover1681
International Gold

8.800 9.100 9.3508.800 36.050
7 6 6 4 6 

6 

Ana Flick1673
Genie's

8.600 9.250 9.4008.700 35.950
10 4 8 3 7 

7 

Valeria Martinez1671
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.950 9.1508.850 35.700
8 8 5 9 8 

8 

Katie Layfield1672
Edgewater

9.150 8.550 9.2508.225 35.175
3 9 10 7 9 

9 

Reese Woodruff1680
Apollo   FL

9.000 8.300 9.0508.025 34.375
6 11 12 10 10 

10 

Riley Craver1679
Apollo   FL

8.700 8.350 8.8508.450 34.350
9 10 9 11 11 

11 

Paisley Kinkade1674
Twister Gymnastics

8.550 7.300 8.5008.100 32.450
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halee Evelyn Sansone1696
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.325 9.3509.225 37.200
3 4 3 3T 1 

1 

Jordan Lyle1703
TNT Jacksonville

9.225 9.350 9.3509.175 37.100
4 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Sydney Stevenson1695
Horizon

9.000 8.900 9.5509.575 37.025
5 5T 1 1 3 

3 

Ella Rivera1701
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 9.575 9.3508.650 37.000
1 1 6 3T 4 

4 

Isabella Thomas1691
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 9.450 8.4259.250 35.825
6T 2 2 12 5 

5 

Ella Goldfarb1699
Rising Stars  FL

8.700 8.900 9.4008.750 35.750
6T 5T 5 2 6 

6 

Mallory Morrell1700
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 8.300 9.3508.625 35.650
2 11 7 3T 7 

7 

Rylee Bleakley1698
CATS of Wellington

8.650 8.450 8.8508.500 34.450
8 10 8 10 8 

8 

Sophie Lichtenstein1722
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

7.700 8.825 9.1258.475 34.125
12 8 9 8 9 

9 

Eva Dukhovskaya1702
International Gold

8.100 8.900 8.9508.050 34.000
11 5T 11 9 10 

10 

Ashley Dominguez1694
Tropical Twisters

8.550 7.200 9.2008.450 33.400
9 12 10 7 11 

11 

Rylie Osterman1697
ACE - Daytona

8.200 8.700 8.7007.575 33.175
10 9 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Rickenback1712
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.475 9.5759.525 37.950
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Thompson1717
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 9.375 9.5009.100 37.525
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Emma Galasso1723
Boundless Gymnastics

8.875 9.400 9.2508.875 36.400
8 2 6 7 3 

3 

Danielle Robins1713
West Broward

9.325 9.250 9.2008.425 36.200
3 4 10T 8T 4 

4 

Jamie Berger1721
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.000 8.950 9.2009.000 36.150
6 8 5 8T 5 

5 

Tanailiz Rivera1739
ACE - Daytona

9.250 8.675 9.3508.850 36.125
5 9 7 4T 6 

6 

Erin Lowe1714
Gym Force

8.800 9.100 9.0509.075 36.025
9T 5 4 12 7 

7 

Taylor Sapp1720
Junglenastics

8.800 8.350 9.3259.225 35.700
9T 11 2 6 8 

8 

Isabella Holton1711
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 9.050 9.1258.650 35.375
11 6 8 11 9 

9 

Zuhra Brand1715
Apollo   FL

8.900 9.025 8.4508.200 34.575
7 7 12 13 10 

10 

Alyssa Nagel1718
International Gold

8.150 8.400 9.4258.425 34.400
13 10 10T 3 11 

11 

Kiara Chang1719
Junglenastics

8.450 7.300 9.3508.525 33.625
12 12 9 4T 12 

12 

Addison Polakiewicz1716
Southern Starz

9.275 7.100 9.1757.875 33.425
4 13 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG s8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail McGuire1731
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.000 9.5009.450 37.325
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jade Lundy1741
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 8.950 9.2759.350 36.475
6 3 2 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Boykin1738
West Broward

8.950 9.375 9.4008.425 36.150
5 1 10T 3T 3 

3 

Caitlin Downey1737
Suncoast

9.150 8.800 9.4508.575 35.975
2T 5T 6T 2 4 

4 

Gabriella Miller1732
Christi's

9.150 8.800 9.1508.575 35.675
2T 5T 6T 8 5 

5 

Paige Patterson1736
Park Avenue

9.000 8.900 9.0758.425 35.400
4 4 10T 9T 6 

6 

Zahira Ballistreri1740
Rising Stars  FL

8.850 7.875 9.2759.300 35.300
7 13 3 5T 7 

7 

Sydney Meyer1735
Jacksonville Academy

8.750 8.600 9.2258.575 35.150
8T 8 6T 7 8 

8 

Isabel White1742
TAG USA

8.750 8.650 8.9508.750 35.100
8T 7 5 12 9 

9 

Grace Wilson1733
Christi's

8.300 8.250 9.0009.075 34.625
11T 12 4 11 10 

10 

Kaylie Beaulieu1918
North Port 

8.750 8.500 9.0758.275 34.600
8T 9 12 9T 11 

11 

Alexus Fenley1734
Elite World

8.300 8.450 8.9008.200 33.850
11T 10 13 13 12 

12 

Deanna Moody1743
TNT Jacksonville

0.000 8.275 9.4008.525 26.200
13 11 9 3T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG s8 grp4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Roselyn Llanes1761
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.525 9.4009.350 37.525
2T 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Sabrina Perez1782
TAG USA

9.350 9.275 9.4009.250 37.275
1 2T 4 5T 2 

2 

Rebecca Smith1760
Apollo   FL

9.150 9.150 9.2759.325 36.900
5 6 2 8T 3 

3 

Peyton Fields1757
Suncoast

9.250 8.825 9.6009.050 36.725
2T 9 6 1T 4 

4 

Kaylin Frankhouser1763
TNT Jacksonville

9.100 9.200 9.2509.150 36.700
6 4 5 10 5 

5 

Merritt Smith1752
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.275 9.4258.950 36.650
7T 2T 8T 4 6 

6 

Andrea Belan1759
North Port 

9.225 8.500 9.6009.300 36.625
4 12 3 1T 7 

7 

Fabiana Verlezza1756
Park Avenue

8.750 9.175 9.5508.875 36.350
10 5 11 3 8 

8 

Alexa Courcelle1758
West Broward

9.000 9.000 9.2759.000 36.275
7T 7 7 8T 9 

9 

Megan Cubbedge1753
Christi's

8.800 8.900 9.0008.725 35.425
9 8 12 11 10 

10 

Lindsey King1754
Christi's

8.600 8.700 8.9008.950 35.150
13 10T 8T 12 11 

11 

Madelaine Schwartz1755
Park Avenue

8.650 8.700 8.4758.900 34.725
12 10T 10 13 12 

12 

Briana Krause1751
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 7.850 9.4008.700 34.650
11 13 13 5T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG s8 grp5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Lowery1779
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.550 9.7009.325 38.075
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Allyson O'Connor1780
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.425 9.6509.475 37.900
4 4 1 2T 2 

2 

Hailey Furman1775
Suncoast

9.100 9.575 9.3509.450 37.475
5 1 2 6 3 

3 

Madelyn Diago1773
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.500 9.4758.825 37.200
2 3 7 4 4 

4 

Savannah Redman1771
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 9.200 9.3759.400 36.475
11 5 3 5 5 

5 

Madison Van Niekerk1772
Coast Elite - FL

9.375 8.625 9.6508.700 36.350
3 6 8 2T 6 

6 

Brianna Burke1774
CATS of Jupiter

8.900 8.500 9.3259.200 35.925
7 8T 5 7 7 

7 

Aiyanna Lynch1778
Palm Coast

9.000 8.550 9.0508.525 35.125
6 7 10 9T 8 

8 

Sydney Oppo1784
Gymnastic Revolution

8.400 8.500 9.0509.100 35.050
12 8T 6 9T 9 

9 

Mariana Rocha1783
TAG USA

8.850 8.450 8.9008.600 34.800
8T 10 9 12 10 

10 

Autumn Naylor1777
Apollo   FL

8.850 8.100 9.2258.375 34.550
8T 11 11 8 11 

11 

Aysha Guerra1776
North Port 

8.775 7.700 8.8508.175 33.500
10 13 12 13 12 

12 

Alicia Porch1781
Top Flight BobSierra

7.800 7.950 8.9506.500 31.200
13 12 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG s8 grp6
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenna McGraw1804
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.350 9.150 9.4009.375 37.275
3 3T 1T 7T 1 

1 

Marissa Steiner1811
Golden City

9.375 9.200 9.4508.825 36.850
2 2 9 5 2 

2 

Taylor Patten1792
Golden City

9.575 9.150 9.5008.575 36.800
1 3T 11 3T 3 

3 

Marielys Melendez1801
Gymnastic Revolution

8.900 9.150 9.5259.075 36.650
9T 3T 5 2 4 

4 

Lillianna Walzak1796
Christi's

8.950 9.400 9.4258.850 36.625
8 1 8 6 5 

5 

Brenna Madden1797
First Coast

9.100 8.750 9.5009.175 36.525
4T 8 3 3T 6 

6 

Maddie Bain1794
Premier - FL

8.900 8.950 9.3009.125 36.275
9T 6T 4 10 7 

7 

Julie Hicks1798
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.050 8.550 9.2009.375 36.175
6 10 1T 11 8 

8 

Erin Leahy1803
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.850 8.950 9.5758.650 36.025
11 6T 10 1 9 

9 

Kayleigh Linsinbigler1791
Genie's

9.100 8.700 9.4008.550 35.750
4T 9 12 7T 10 

10 

Tiffany Cain1799
Suncoast

8.750 8.050 9.3509.000 35.150
12 12 6 9 11 

11 

Lainey Simpson1795
CATS of Jupiter

8.500 7.550 9.0008.875 33.925
13 13 7 13 12 

12 

Isabel Reyes1793
Golden City

9.025 8.500 9.0257.175 33.725
7 11 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG s9 grp1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anniston Jasch1812
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.350 9.5759.350 37.950
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Megan Alonso1814
DGA Tampa

9.050 9.200 9.6009.225 37.075
4 3T 3 1 2 

2 

Khayla Marie Watson1816
Park Avenue

9.000 9.325 9.1509.175 36.650
5T 2 4 6 3 

3 

Camila Dohi1822
TAG USA

8.350 9.200 9.5009.275 36.325
12 3T 2 3 4 

4 

Jordan Young1813
Premier - FL

9.625 8.325 9.1758.550 35.675
2 10 7 5 5 

5 

Jada Good1819
Apollo   FL

8.900 8.550 9.0008.875 35.325
7T 8 5 10T 6 

6 

Evin Yount1820
Apollo   FL

9.075 8.600 9.0008.325 35.000
3 7 9 10T 7 

7 

Elliah Carrigan1823
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.000 8.500 9.0258.300 34.825
5T 9 10 9 8 

8 

Sarah Buzzelli1821
Southern Starz

8.750 8.900 9.0757.925 34.650
9 5 11 7 9 

9 

Cassidy Copeland1815
Jacksonville Academy

8.400 8.850 8.6508.675 34.575
11 6 6 12 10 

10 

Sarah Byrnes1818
ACE - Daytona

8.900 8.125 9.0508.475 34.550
7T 11 8 8 11 

11 

Eunique Joseph1834
ACE - Daytona

8.550 8.100 9.2256.925 32.800
10 12 12 4 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s9 grp2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Pritchard1831
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.775 9.5509.200 38.075
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Jenna Davids1833
North Port 

9.450 9.575 9.2259.100 37.350
3 2 4T 6T 2 

2 

Codi Petersen1843
TNT Jacksonville

8.950 9.300 9.2259.350 36.825
6T 4 1 6T 3 

3 

Faith Messersmith1839
Tampa Gymnastics

9.600 8.600 9.4009.200 36.800
1 8T 2T 2 4 

4 

Natalya Zavala1840
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 9.1759.100 36.675
5 3 4T 8 5 

5 

Kayli Newman1837
Palm Coast

8.900 9.100 9.3259.025 36.350
9 5 6 4T 6 

6 

Ellie Peterson1832
First Coast

8.950 8.600 9.3258.900 35.775
6T 8T 7 4T 7 

7 

Tatianna Restrepo1841
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.750 9.3758.075 34.950
11 6 11 3 8 

8 

Danielle Dara1835
Apollo   FL

9.200 8.700 8.4008.575 34.875
4 7 8 12 9 

9 

Milan Gillum1836
Apollo   FL

8.925 8.575 9.0508.150 34.700
8 10 10 10 10 

10 

Shahrazad Almond1842
International Gold

8.650 8.400 9.0008.500 34.550
12 12 9 11 11 

11 

Riley White1838
Palm Coast

8.800 8.550 9.1257.775 34.250
10 11 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s9 grp3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Weaver1857
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.050 9.3509.300 37.200
1T 7 1 5 1 

1 

Alexandra Sullivan1859
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.150 9.4509.225 37.175
3 6 2 2T 2 

2 

Emily Redmon1860
Top Flight BobSierra

9.325 9.175 9.5509.000 37.050
4 5 5T 1 3 

3 

Ally Ellis1851
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.000 9.2009.150 36.600
5 8T 4 10T 4 

4 

Emily Wilcox1852
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.000 9.4508.400 36.350
1T 8T 12T 2T 5T

5T

Katrina White1861
TAG USA

8.600 9.325 9.2259.200 36.350
13 1T 3 8T 5T

5T

Lauren Stofsky1856
Park Avenue

8.750 9.325 9.1759.000 36.250
11T 1T 5T 12 7 

7 

Kylie Kreis1853
Tampa Bay Turners

8.750 9.325 9.2258.850 36.150
11T 1T 8T 8T 8 

8 

Maegan Stofsky1855
Park Avenue

8.850 9.325 9.2758.475 35.925
8T 1T 11 7 9T

9T

Tayla Lubinsky1862
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.150 8.500 9.3258.950 35.925
6 13 7 6 9T

9T

Elizabeth Branch1854
Temple Terrace

8.850 9.000 9.1258.850 35.825
8T 8T 8T 13 11 

11 

Mya Cruz1863
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 8.800 9.2008.850 35.650
10 11 8T 10T 12 

12 

Alexis Genther1858
North Port 

9.075 8.700 9.4258.400 35.600
7 12 12T 4 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG s9 grp4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Krotowski1880
TAG USA

9.350 9.575 9.5009.500 37.925
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Amanda Gonzalez1882
TumbleBees 

9.450 8.700 9.5759.600 37.325
1 7 1 1 2 

2 

Jamie Rothermel1884
Boundless Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.5509.325 37.025
8 5 3 2 3 

3 

Tessa DeLange1872
Christi's

9.200 8.900 9.4009.100 36.600
4 6 5 5 4 

4 

Taylor Lindauer1881
TAG USA

9.150 9.275 9.0008.725 36.150
6T 2 8 10 5 

5 

Delaney Simonds1873
Fit Club

9.150 8.550 9.2009.050 35.950
6T 9 6 8 6 

6 

Krista Lawrence1875
Suncoast

9.175 9.250 9.2508.150 35.825
5 3 11 7 7 

7 

Riley Gray1883
Boundless Gymnastics

8.500 8.600 9.4259.225 35.750
11 8 4 4 8 

8 

Madison Pickett1879
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 8.400 9.3508.900 35.600
9 10 7 6 9 

9 

Christina Wable1871
Edgewater

9.325 9.100 8.5508.300 35.275
3 4 9 11 10 

10 

Isabel Borda1878
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 7.650 9.0508.250 33.850
10 11 10 9 11 

11 

Emily Golomb1876
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 0.000 4.0000.000 4.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s9 grp5
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Cristobal1902
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.675 9.5509.675 38.425
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jenna Stevens1892
DGA Tampa

9.650 9.000 9.4509.550 37.650
1 3 2 3 2 

2 

Cameron Kollmar1895
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.300 9.2508.725 36.375
4 2 8 7T 3 

3 

Kiley Beckwith1898
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 8.775 9.5258.475 36.125
3 6 9 2 4 

4 

Lindsay Cleveland1891
Golden City

8.650 8.800 9.3759.125 35.950
8T 4T 3 4 5 

5 

Adrianna Stabile1877
Rising Stars  FL

9.075 8.500 9.3008.825 35.700
5 8 5T 6 6 

6 

Kelly Dunsmore1896
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 8.600 9.3508.950 35.550
8T 7 4 5 7 

7 

Amy Loewenstein1893
Park Avenue

8.900 8.800 8.8508.750 35.300
6 4T 7 11 8 

8 

Ashley Skaggs1874
Jacksonville Academy

8.750 7.950 9.2508.825 34.775
7 10 5T 7T 9 

9 

Katie Parramore1899
International Gold

8.650 8.100 9.0008.175 33.925
8T 9 11 10 10 

10 

Abby Weaver1901
Junglenastics

8.550 7.250 9.2008.200 33.200
12 12 10 9 11 

11 

Katarina Blumenstein1900
Junglenastics

8.650 7.350 8.4007.350 31.750
8T 11 13 12 12 

12 

Natalie Jen1894
Horizon

0.000 0.000 8.1507.875 16.025
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG s9 grp6
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin Meneses1903
TumbleBees 

9.800 9.775 9.7009.550 38.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Vinson1912
Golden City

9.050 8.900 9.2509.025 36.225
5 6T 3 3T 2 

2 

Kayla Bump1897
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.300 8.8508.700 36.000
3 2 6 12 3 

3 

Sophia Snelling1921
Rising Stars  FL

9.200 8.500 9.2009.050 35.950
2 12 2 5T 4 

4 

English Pollard1924
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.800 8.900 9.6258.375 35.700
9T 6T 10 2 5 

5 

Natalie Velie1913
Christi's

8.850 9.225 8.3258.875 35.275
8 3 5 13 6 

6 

Johanna Lopez-Lara1916
Elite - FL

8.900 9.050 9.0758.225 35.250
6T 5 12 11 7 

7 

Coral Clark1911
Golden City

8.800 8.550 9.1758.550 35.075
9T 10T 9 9 8 

8 

Mackenzie Morse1917
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.050 9.1508.925 35.025
6T 13 4 10 9 

9 

Calista Jennings1920
Rising Stars  FL

8.450 8.575 9.2508.575 34.850
12 9 8 3T 10 

10 

Diana Organvidez1923
TumbleBees 

9.100 9.150 9.2007.350 34.800
4 4 13 5* 11T

11T

Adrienne Bell1914
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.350 8.600 9.2008.650 34.800
13 8 7 5* 11T

11T

Ashlynn Stuart1922
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.550 9.2008.300 34.750
11 10T 11 5T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics 1 114.850 28.775 28.650 28.275 29.150
11 1T 3

2 TAG USA 1 113.050 28.125 28.250 28.100 28.575
22T 3 5

3 Top Flight BobSierra 1 112.900 28.125 27.575 28.750 28.450
52T 7 1

4 U.S. Gold  Destin 1 112.875 27.800 28.650 28.225 28.200
84 1T 4

5 Gymnastic Revolution 1 112.375 27.400 27.725 28.700 28.550
38 6 2

6 Bay City 1 112.000 27.625 27.950 27.950 28.475
45 4 6

7 Christi's 1 110.800 27.500 27.925 27.125 28.250
76T 5 9

8 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 1 110.525 27.500 27.400 27.325 28.300
66T 9 8

9 Twister Gymnastics 1 109.325 26.750 27.500 27.400 27.675
99 8 7
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 2 115.500 28.750 29.275 28.575 28.900
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL 2 113.600 28.300 28.500 28.350 28.450
22 2 2

3 Rising Stars  FL 2 112.375 27.900 27.950 28.275 28.250
6T5 5 3

4 LaFleur's Tampa 2 111.775 28.150 27.925 27.475 28.225
83 6T 6

5 Horizon 2 111.625 27.250 27.925 28.075 28.375
48 6T 4

6 Coast Elite - FL 2 111.225 26.975 27.975 27.850 28.425
39 3T 5

7 Golden City 2 110.550 28.000 27.250 26.975 28.325
54 10 10

8 North Port 2 110.450 27.750 27.325 27.125 28.250
6T6 9 7

9 West Broward 2 110.275 27.375 27.625 27.075 28.200
97 8 8T

10 Park Avenue 2 109.950 26.900 27.975 27.075 28.000
1010 3T 8T
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 3 113.650 27.800 28.250 28.600 29.000
11T 2 1

2 Gymnastics Unlimited 3 111.575 26.550 28.425 28.500 28.100
47 1 2

3 Suncoast 3 111.125 27.575 27.650 27.500 28.400
23 6 5

4 Ft Lauderdale Stars 3 111.050 27.375 27.850 27.700 28.125
35 3T 3

5 TNT Jacksonville 3 110.800 27.275 27.850 27.675 28.000
56 3T 4

6 CATS of Jupiter 3 109.700 27.400 27.250 27.325 27.725
84 7 6

7 Gym Force 3 109.525 27.800 27.675 26.250 27.800
61T 5 7

8 International Gold 3 106.000 26.100 26.400 25.725 27.775
78 8 8
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees 4 115.025 28.775 28.600 28.825 28.825
11 1 1

2 World Class - FL 4 109.925 27.225 27.600 26.725 28.375
22 2 4

3 iFlip Gymnastics 4 109.175 27.050 26.150 28.200 27.775
43T 5 2

4 First Coast 4 108.525 27.050 26.350 26.975 28.150
33T 3 3

5 Palm Coast 4 105.725 26.700 26.200 25.325 27.500
65T 4 5

6 ACE - Daytona 4 104.725 26.700 25.500 24.900 27.625
55T 6 6
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